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Advances in lower limb and foot care study day

When:
Where:
Time:

13 June 2024
Virtual via the Zoom Webinar platform
09.30-15:45

DRAFT Programme: timings/presentations may be subject to change

09.30-09.45

09.45-10.15

10.15-10.25
10.25-10.40
10.40-10.50
10.50-11.20

11.20-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.10
12.10-12.25
12.25-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-13.40
13.40-13.55
13.55-14.25
14.25-14.35
14.35-14.50
14.50-15.00
15:00-15:30

15.30-15.40
15.40-15.45

Welcome & Introduction — Sarah Gardner, Society of Tissue Viability Education Facilitator/Director,
Wound Matters Ltd

Vascular assessment using TBPI — The whys, when and how! - Annie Clothier, Vascular Clinical Nurse
Specialist, South East Wales Vascular Network, Aneurin Bevan UHB

Q&A
Industry presentation — L&R Medical

Comfort break

Where’s the harm in that — a coalition campaign - Alison Hopkins MBE, Chief Executive — Accelerate CIC
and Joanne Casey, Professional Development Lead, Royal College of Podiatry

Q&A

Atypical lesions of the lower leg — Sarah Bradbury, Clinical Research Director, Honorary Lecturer,
Cardiff University, Welsh Wound Innovation Centre

Q&A

Industry presentation - TBC

Lunch

Shared care: Working collaboratively to improve lower limb and foot care. The experience of
podiatrists and nurses - Speaker TBC

Q&A

Industry presentation — Haddenham Healthcare

PRSB standards for lower limb data collection - Martin Orton, PRSB
Q&A

Industry presentation - TBC

Comfort Break

Lymphoedema Network Wales — National cellulitis programme — Linda Jenkins, Lymphoedema Wales
Network

Q&A

Round up of the day / close
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