Society ^{of} Tissue Viability

Advances in lower limb and foot care study day

- When: 13 June 2024
- Where:Virtual via the Zoom Webinar platformTime:09.30-15:45

DRAFT Programme: timings/presentations may be subject to change

09.30-09.45	Welcome & Introduction – Sarah Gardner, Society of Tissue Viability Education Facilitator/Director, Wound Matters Ltd
09.45-10.15	Vascular assessment using TBPI – The whys, when and how! - Annie Clothier, Vascular Clinical Nurse Specialist, South East Wales Vascular Network, Aneurin Bevan UHB
10.15– 10.25	Q&A
10.25-10.40	Industry presentation – L&R Medical
10.40-10.50	Comfort break
10.50-11.20	Where's the harm in that – a coalition campaign - Alison Hopkins MBE, Chief Executive – Accelerate CIC and Joanne Casey, Professional Development Lead, Royal College of Podiatry
11.20-11.30	Q&A
11.30-12.00	Atypical lesions of the lower leg – Sarah Bradbury, Clinical Research Director, Honorary Lecturer, Cardiff University, Welsh Wound Innovation Centre
12.00-12.10	Q&A
12.10-12.25	Industry presentation - TBC
12.25-13.00	Lunch
13.00-13.30	Shared care: Working collaboratively to improve lower limb and foot care. The experience of podiatrists and nurses - Speaker TBC
13.30-13.40	Q&A
13.40 – 13.55	Industry presentation – Haddenham Healthcare
13.55-14.25	PRSB standards for lower limb data collection - Martin Orton, PRSB
14.25-14.35	Q&A
14.35-14.50	Industry presentation - TBC
14.50-15.00	Comfort Break
15:00-15:30	Lymphoedema Network Wales – National cellulitis programme – <i>Linda Jenkins, Lymphoedema Wales</i> Network
15.30-15.40	Q&A
15.40-15.45	Round up of the day / close